NRA National Open Team Sectional - Light Rifle Standing

2023 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 4
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H>np o

National Champion LAKE REGION SHOOTING SPORTS ASSO(C
DEVLIS LAKE, ND

VAAGEN, JACOB
JORGENSON, TRAVIS
JORGENSON, RICHARD
BAKER, DOUGLAS

EXPERT - MASTER - Award Winners
FORKS RIFLE CLUB

Team Rankings by Class

EXPERT - MASTER 4 - Entries
MA LAKE REGION SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION 2252
EX FORKS RIFLE CLUB 2226
MA MINOT RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 2220
EX TURTLE MOUNTAIN RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 2169

Complete Team Ranking

MA LAKE REGION SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION 2252
EX FORKS RIFLE CLUB 2226
MA MINOT RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 2220
EX TURTLE MOUNTAIN RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB 2169

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2252 Gold Tone Medal

568
588
549
547

2226 No Award - Insufficient Entries

4 - Total Entries

4 - Total Entries

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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